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TRAFFIC SIGN SUMMARY

IDENTIFICATION

NUMBER

SIZE OF SIGN (in) TEXT DIMENSIONS (in)

NUMBER OF

SIGNS

REQUIRED

COLOR
SIZE AND

NUMBER OF

POSTS

REQUIRED

UNIT

AREA

(SF)

TOTAL AREA

(SF)

WIDTH HEIGHT LEGEND

LETTER

HEIGHT

VERTICAL

SPACING

ARROW

RTE. MARKER

BACK-

GROUND

LEGEND BORDER

SP-1 12 18

3C

3B

3B

1.5

1.25

1.25

5

N/A 5 WHITE RED RED

P5

5

1.50 7.50

R7-1L 12 18 1 3 WHITE RED RED

P5

3

1.50 4.50

R7-1R 12 18 4 WHITE RED RED

P5

3

MOUNT W/

UP (1)

SP-1 (1)

1.50 6.00

R7-8 12 18 7 WHITE

GREEN/

BLUE

GREEN

P5

6

MOUNT W/ UP (1)

1.50 10.50

R7-11L 12 18 1 WHITE RED RED

P5

1

1.50 1.50

R7-11R 12 18 1 WHITE RED RED

P5

1

1.50 1.50

WAY-1LT 60 66 SEE RIGHT

6C

6C

6C

6C

15

7.75

7.75

7.75

3.75

10" TOWN SEAL

ARROW TYPE D

(6" x 9")

2 BROWN WHITE BROWN

TUBULAR STEEL

POST

2

27.50 55.00

WAY-1RT 60 66 SEE RIGHT

6C

6C

6C

6C

15

7.75

7.75

7.75

3.75

10" TOWN SEAL

ARROW TYPE D

(6" x 9")

1 BROWN WHITE BROWN

TUBULAR STEEL

POST

1

27.50 27.50

WAY - 2 60 54 SEE RIGHT

6C

6C

6C

16

7.75

7.75

4.5

10" TOWN SEAL

ARROW TYPE D

(6" x 9")

2 BROWN WHITE BROWN

TUBULAR STEEL

POST

2

22.50 45.00

WAY - 3 44 26 SEE RIGHT

4.5C

4.5C

4.5

8

4.5

ARROW TYPE D

(6" x 9")

1 BROWN WHITE BROWN

TUBULAR STEEL

POST

1
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WAY - 2

6
6

"

60"

5
4

"

60"

WAY - 1LT

6
6

"

60"

WAY - 3

44"

2
6

"

T
0

9
0

7
_

T
S

P
M

_
S

I
G

N
S

 
N

E
X

T
 
T

O
 
L

E
A

D
E

R
S

.
D

W
G

8
-
O

c
t
-
2

0
1

9
 
 
1

0
:
5

7
 
A

M
P

l
o

t
t
e

d
 
o

n

TRAFFIC SIGN SUMMARY

 ESSEX

MAIN ST (ROUTE 133)

NOTES:

1. SEE 2009 MANUAL ON UNIFORM TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES FOR STREETS AND HIGHWAYS

FOR TEXT AND LEGEND DIMENSIONS.

2. THE MINIMUM MOUNTING HEIGHT OF POST-MOUNTED SIGNS, MEASURED VERTICALLY FROM

THE BOTTOM OF THE SIGN TO THE TOP OF CURB OR SIDEWALK, OR THE ELEVATION OF THE

NEAR EDGE OF TRAVEL WAY, SHALL BE 7 FEET UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED.

3. A MINIMUM OF 3'-0" PATH OF TRAVEL CLEARANCE, EXCLUDING CURB, IS REQUIRED WHEN

PLACING SIGNS.
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